                      Cutting & Drilling
   DIAMOND HOLESAWS - FIXED ARBOR TYPE
Code Product Description Size
TT-DHS6 Diamond Holesaw 6mm
TT-DHS8 Diamond Holesaw 8mm
TT-DHS10 Diamond Holesaw 10mm
TT-DHS12 Diamond Holesaw 12mm
TT-DHS14 Diamond Holesaw 14mm
TT-DHS16 Diamond Holesaw 16mm
TT-DHS18 Diamond Holesaw 18mm
TT-DHS20 Diamond Holesaw 20mm
TT-DHS25 Diamond Holesaw 25mm
TT-DHS32 Diamond Holesaw 32mm
TT-DHS40 Diamond Holesaw 40mm
TT-DHS50 Diamond Holesaw 50mm
TT-DHS63 Diamond Holesaw 63mm
TT-DHS70 Diamond Holesaw 70mm
TT-DHS87 Diamond Holesaw 87mm
TT-DHS89 Diamond Holesaw 89mm
TT-DHS92 Diamond Holesaw 92mm
TT-DHS110 Diamond Holesaw 110mm
TT-DHS115 Diamond Holesaw 115mm
TT-DHS120 Diamond Holesaw 120mm
TT-DHS127 Diamond Holesaw 127mm
Prices do NOT include 10% GST
Diamond holesaws suitable for cutting porcelain & ceramic tiles, masonry - bricks, Hardiflex, Villaboard and
other compressed cement sheeting products, concrete, Polycrete, fiberglass and Perspex
*To extend the life of the blades, it is recommended that water is used while drilling porcelain & ceramic tiles